Saturday 8

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

Plenary

Hadas Saaroni

Recent Changes in the Rain Regime over the Mediterranean Climate Region of Israel and its application on

session 4 Katrin Schroeder Long term changes in the deep sea: examples from two Mediterranean Channels
Simon Josey Variability of Mediterranean Sea Winter Surface Heat Loss Over the Past 70 Years
session 1 Douglas Keller Impact and Variability of the Mistral and Atmospheric Forcing on Deep Convection in the Gulf of Lion

Veronika N. Maslova

Cyclones in the Mediterranean Basin as a component of mechanisms in teleconnection schemes

Babita Jangir

Investigating the role of sea eddies on the intensity of cyclones in the Mediterranean Sea

coffee break

Panel discussion

Poster awards:

announcement of

MedCLIVAR2024,
closure




