		Saturday 8		
9:00-9:15	Plenary	session 4	Hadas Saaroni	Recent Changes in the Rain Regime over the Mediterranean Climate Region of Israel and its application on
9:15-9:30			Katrin Schroeder	Long term changes in the deep sea: examples from two Mediterranean Channels
9:30-9:45 9:45-10:00		session 1	Simon Josey	Variability of Mediterranean Sea Winter Surface Heat Loss Over the Past 70 Years
10:00-10:15			Douglas Keller	Impact and Variability of the Mistral and Atmospheric Forcing on Deep Convection in the Gulf of Lion
10:15-10:30			Veronika N. Maslova	Cyclones in the Mediterranean Basin as a component of mechanisms in teleconnection schemes
10:30-10:45			Babita Jangir	Investigating the role of sea eddies on the intensity of cyclones in the Mediterranean Sea
10:45-11:15		coffee break		
11:15-11:30 11:30-11:45 11:45-12:00 12:00-12:15		Panel discussion		
12:15-12:30		Poster awards:	1	
12:30-12:45		announcement of MedCLIVAR2024,]	
12:45-13:00		closure		